DRAFT BOTTLES & CANS
Ma-He’ Coastal Beer 6.20 Corona 5.20
41 VG & GF 4.5% 1 330ml
Kirkstall Veltins Premium Lager 6.50  Peroni 5.20
4.8% 5% I 330ml
Kirkstall Virtuous Session IPA  6.20  Veltins 0% Lager. 4.20
4.5% 1 VG & GF 0.0%6 1 330ml
Kirkstall Judicious 6.20  Peacock Cider Apple 5.50
4.8 1 VG 4.5% 1 500ml
Kirkstall Seasonal Special 6.20 Peacock Cider Mango 5.50
Please enquire at the bar & Lime

4% 1 500ml

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 4.50

4% 1 500ml

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS -
Franklin & Sons Tonic 2.50  San Pellegrino 2.50
Premium Indian Aranciata
Premium Light Aranciata Rossa

Limonata
Franklin & Sons Soft Drinks 3.00
Ginger Ale Coca Cola 3.00
Ginger Beer Zero Coke 3.00
Lemonade
Pressed Raspberry Lemonade Still Water 4.00

750ml

Eager Juices 3.50
Apple Sparkling Water 4.00
Orange 750ml
Pineapple
Cranberry
Mango

HOT BEVERAGES +:::cvvevestavmmasioion

Our coffee is hand roasted in Whitby by The Baytown Coffee Company

Tea 3.50
English Breakfast I Earl Grey I Chai

Herbal Tea 3.00
Ceylon I Peppermint I Green I Fennel

Coffee 3.50
Espresso I Americano I Latte I Cappuccino

SPIRITS ccoceeveeereiiiine,

Our standard measure is 25ml

SINGLE MALTS

Glengoyne 10-Year-Old
Glen Scotia Double Cask
Glengoyne 12-Year-Old
Amrut Single Malt

Glen Scotia Victoriana

BRANDY & COGNAC

Torres 10 Gran Reserva
Remy Martin VSOP

MEZCAL

Amores Mezcal

Gente de Mezcal Espadin
Gente de Mezcal Tobala
Gente de Mezcal Tepeztate
Gente de Mezcal Ensamble

GIN

Beefeater

Hendricks

Malfy Con Arancia
Slingby London Dry
Slingsby Rhubarb
Slingsby Blackberry
Stranger & Sons

VODKA
Stolichnaya Red
Ketel One

Ketel One Citron
Belvedere

6.20

7.00

7.65
9.00
10.00

4.20
10.00

5.00
9.00
10.00
10.00
11.00

3.95
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.60
4.60
6.00

3.95
4.20
4.20
6.50

WORLD WHISKIES

Bells Whiskey

Slanes Irish

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Bulletit Rye

Makers Mark

Nikka from the Barrel

TEQUILA

El Jimador Tequila Blanco
Tapatio Blanco
Tapatio Reposado

RUM

Bacardi White Rum
Aluna Coconut Rum
Kraken Dark Spiced Rum
Smith & Cross

Navy Strength
Diplomatico Reserva
Exclusiva

LIQUEURS

Baileys

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur
Cointreau Triple Sec
Disaranno

Luxardo Amaretto

RARE COLLECTION

Tobermory 12-Years-Old
Isle of Mull

Infrequent Flyers -
Fettercairn 14-Year-Old
Caol Ila 14-Year-Old
Ben Nevis 10-Year-Old

299.00

399.00
299.00
299.00

(BY THE BOTTLE)

3.45
3.95
3.95
3.90
4.20
4.20
7.00

4.60
5.00
5.00

3.95
3.95
4.20
7.00

7.00

3.20
3.20
4.00
4.20
4.50

A.D. Rattray 18-Years-Old 399.00

Blair Athol 12-Year-Old
Tobermory 24-Year-Old
Bruichladdich

XOP 26-Year-Old

Glen Scotia 1992

Gorda & Macphail

299.00
499.00
999.00

999.00

AL IND,
bon»”‘ lap

COASTAL INDIAN
EST. 2021




COCKTAILS oo,

All Priced at £9.50

Mango Lassi Sour
El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Lime,
Mango Puree, Mango Juice

Tamarind Tales

Vodka, Triple Sec,

Tamarind Vodka Infusion, Mango
Juice, Yellow Pepper Infusion, Basil

Southern High Roller
Glengoyne(10y/0) , Honey
Rose Water and Soda

Indian Sour

Chai Infused Scotch, Lime,
Triple Sec, Cacao Blanc,
Cardamom Bitter

Silk Road

Cardamom & Cinnamon
Infused Vodka, Espresso,
Kahlua, Demerara Sugar Syrup,
Cream Liqueur

Mango Missionary Downfall
White Rum,

Lime,Demerara Sugar, Mango
Juice, Peach & Basil Syrup, Mint

Mezcal Nimbu Pani
Gente de Mezcal Espadin, Lime,
Saline, Soda top

Garam Masala Old Fashioned
Garam masala Infused Bourbon,
Angoustra Bitters, Cardamom
Bitters, Demerara Sugar

Pineapple Daiquiri
Pineapple Skin Infused Rum,
Lime, Demerara Sugar

Tropical Wave

Blood Orange Gin, Yellow
Chartreuse, Almond Syrup,
Pineapple, Lemon, Aquafaba

Cucumber & Rosewater Southside
Gin, Rosewater, Lime,
Sugar, Cucumber, Fresh Mint

Coastal Tide

Lemon Vodka, Limoncello,
Pineapple Juice, Apple, Ginger,
Corriander Leaves

ALCOHOL - FREE COCKTAILS

Mythical Mojito 6.00
Myth Rum Alternative, Lime,
Demerara Sugar, Mint

Nimbu Pani 6.00
Indian Home-Style Spiced
Fresh Lemonade

Virgin Colada 6.00
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup
Lactic Acid Drops , Sugar,
Marachino Cherry

Nogroni 7.00
Seedlip Gin, Lyres

Aperitif Rossi, Lyres

Italian Orange

Cosnopolitan 6.00
Seedlip Gin Alternative,
Orange Juice, Cranberry,
Lime

SPARKLING WINE - ccoooovvvieinnnn.

125ML 200ML BOTTLE
Prosecco, II Caggio DOC, Italy 5.50 9.50 28.00
Lively bubbles and a smooth mousse,
with apple and pear fruit flavours and
a refreshing finish
Greyfrairs, Sauvignon Blanc, England 40.00

Deliciously English Sauvignon Blanc

aromas and flavours of gooseberry and

elderflower, heightened by delicate sweet citrus fruits.

Taittinger, Brut Reserve NV, France 65.00
Light and delicate, hints of fruits and

brioche, with depth, elegance and

a long fresh finish.

ROSE & ORANGE WINE

125ML 175ML BOTTLE
Amore Vino, Pinot Grigio, Italy 4.50 6.00 24.00

Fresh and floral aromas, with a zesty citrus

finish and lively acidity.

Quinta Vista, Portugal 5.00 6.50 28.00
Red fruit jam and spicy aromas, with a

velvety structured and elegant finish

Rose’ d’Anjou, France 5.00 7.00 29.00
A genuinely enjoyable medium-dry

rosé from Anjou.

Solara, Orange, Romania 6.00 7.20 30.00
Complex and structured, with elegant

stone fruits flavours, a powerful tannin

structure and a long finish.

Rosa de Azafran, Spain 31.00
Light and delicate, hints of fruits and

brioche, with depth, elegance and

a long fresh finish.

Miraval, Studio Rose’, France 36.00
Fresh with notes of grapefruit and white flowers,

a lovely texture coupled with flavours of apricot,

peach and citrus.

Domaine Tropez, Crazy Bulles, France 36.00
Floral red fruit and citrus aromas,

with generous flavours of berries,

tangerine zest and a refreshing finish.

DESSERT WINE

Moscato Passito ‘Palazzina’, Italy(375ml) 28.00

Ripe apricot and acacia honey characters with honeyed
sweetness, well-balanced by a fresh citrus zest bite.

LOW OR NO ALCOHOL WINE

Willowglen, Gewurtztraminer Riesling, 0% 17.00
A great white wine, without the alcohol!
Vallformosa, 0% Cava, Spain 21.00

Pear, apple and tropical aromas, smooth and
structured with a fine finish.

WHITE WINE oo

125ML 175ML BOTTLE
Pinquillo, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile 5.00 6.00 24.00

Aromas of white flowers and herbs, with fresh,

tropical fruit flavours, balanced acidity.

Ca’di Ponti, Grillo, Italy 5.00 6.00 26.00
Honeyed and spicy, with ginger and stone fruit,

ripe citrus characters and a creamy texture.

False Bay, Chenin Blanc, South Africa 5.00 6.00 26.00
Bready aromas, herbaceous notes, a creamy

lemon character and great textural complexity.

Domaine de Vedilhan, Viognier, France 5.50 6.50 29.00
Richly textured and nicely balanced with flavours

of apricots and a delicate bitterness on the finish.

Vidussi Collio, Pinot Grigio, Italy 6.25 8.25 35.00
Aromas of citrus and green apple, fresh acidity,

stone fruit and a savoury, gently nutty finish.

Akluj, Chardonnay, India 6.25 8.25 36.00
Floral notes and white summer fruit aromas,

with expressive ripe fruit, invigorating acidity.

House of Beja, Branco, Portugal 30.00
Fresh and textural with aromas of dried flowers,

orange and pineapple.

Bischofliche, DOM, Riesling, Germany 6.75 8.25 36.00
Apple character aromas, with citrus and floral

hints, pure, bright fruit in an off-dry style.

Sepp, Classic Gruner Veltiner, Austria V 6.75 8.25 36.00
Aromas of pear, kiwi, apricot and white spice

with stone fruit flavours, texture and a citrus finish

Domaine de la Motte Chablis v 8.00 46.00
Premier Cru, France

Lightly toasted, buttery oak aromas, with complexity

and minerality and plenty of fresh Chablis acidity.

125ML 175ML BOTTLE

Dry River, Shiraz, Australia 5.00 6.00 24.00
Smooth and rich with spicy flavours & dark berry

fruits, balanced tannins and a concentrated finish.

Pinquillo, Merlot, Chile 5.00 6.00 26.00
Aromas of red fruits, plums, coffee and chocolate,

rip toe and soft with smooth, seductive tannins

Calusari, Pinot Noir, Romania. 5.00 6.00 26.00
Gorgeous dark fruit flavours, with layers of black

cherry, raspberry, cinnamon and spicy aromatics.

Raul Perez, Adaras Aldea, Spain 6.00 7.25 32.00
A wonderful blend of Garnacha Tintorera and Syrah.
Paolo Leo, Primitivo, Italy 6.00 . 25, 32.00

Ripe cherry and black cherry, with spicy notes,

smooth tannins and a finish of ripe forest fruits.

Akluj, Merlot, India 6.25 8.25 36.00
Fruit driven with well-blended tannins, integrated oak,

a good character and a long savoury finish.

Wildflower, Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia 6.00 7.45 33.00
Fruitful and vibrant, with dark berries, plum fruit

and a delicious texture.

Chateau du Cadre heritage, Malbec, France 35.00
Dark brooding fruit, softened by plummy Merlot

and a nice touch of lip-smacking acidity.

Cline Cellars, ‘Old Vine’ Zinfandel, USA 6.75 36.00
Ripe black cherry and strawberry fruits, with spice

notes of star anise, clove and supple tannins.

Riondo, Amarone della Valpolicella, Italy v 8.00 46.00
Dark fruit aromas and spice, with plum and bramble,

a hint of vanilla, pepper and supple tannins.



