BEER	•••••	•••••	•••••	SPIRITS	• • • • • • •		•••
DRAFT BOTTLES & CAI		BOTTLES & CANS		Our standard measure is 25ml			
Ma-He' Coastal Beer	6.20	Corona	5.20	SINGLE MALTS		WORLD WHISKIES	
4% I <i>VG</i> & <i>GF</i>		4.5% I 330ml		Cl.,,	( 20	Bells Whiskey	3.45
				Glengoyne 10-Year-Old Glen Scotia Double Cask	6.20 7.00	Slanes Irish	3.95
Kirkstall Veltins Premium Lager	r 6.50		5.20	Glengoyne 12-Year-Old	7.65	Jack Daniels	3.95
4.8%		5% I 330ml		Amrut Single Malt	9.00	Jameson	3.90
W. I. A. B. W. A. G. C. A. E. B. A.	<b>( 2</b> 0	T/ 1/1 00/ T	4.20	Glen Scotia Victoriana	10.00	Bulletit Rye	4.20
Kirkstall Virtuous Session IPA	6.20	Veltins 0% Lager.	4.20	Gien Scotia Victoriana	10.00	Makers Mark	4.20
4.5% I VG & GF		0.0% I <i>330ml</i>		BRANDY & COGNAC		Nikka from the Barrel	7.00
Kirkstall Judicious	6.20	Peacock Cider Apple	5.50	Torres 10 Gran Reserva	4.20		
4.8% I VG		4.5% I 500ml		Remy Martin VSOP	10.00		
Kirkstall Seasonal Special	6.20	Peacock Cider Mango	5.50	MEZCAL		TEQUILA	
Please enquire at the bar		& Lime		Amores Mezcal	5.00	El Jimador Tequila Blanco	4.60
		4% I 500ml		Gente de Mezcal Espadin	9.00	Tapatio Blanco	5.00
			4.50	Gente de Mezcal Tobala	10.00	Tapatio Reposado	5.00
		Old Mout Kiwi & Lime	4.50	Gente de Mezcal Tepeztate	10.00		
		4% I 500ml		Gente de Mezcal Ensamble	11.00		
SOFT DRINKS	&	MIXERS	•••••				
			2.50	GIN		RUM	
Franklin & Sons Tonic Premium Indian	2.50	San Pellegrino	2.50	Beefeater	3.95	Bacardi White Rum	3.95
Premium Light		Aranciata Rossa		Hendricks	4.20	Aluna Coconut Rum	3.95
Tremium Light		Limonata		Malfy Con Arancia	4.20	Kraken Dark Spiced Rum	4.20
Franklin & Sons Soft Drinks	3.00	Limonata		Slingby London Dry	4.20	Smith & Cross	7.00
Ginger Ale	3.00	Coca Cola	3.00	Slingsby Rhubarb	4.60	Navy Strength	
Ginger Beer		Zero Coke	3.00	Slingsby Blackberry	4.60	Diplomatico Reserva	7.00
Lemonade		2010 0010	2.00	Stranger & Sons	6.00	Exclusiva	
Pressed Raspberry Lemonade		Still Water	4.00				
		750ml		VODKA		LIQUEURS	
Eager Juices	3.50				2.05		2.20
Apple		Sparkling Water	4.00	Stolichnaya Red	3.95	Baileys  Valdua Coffee Ligurary	3.20
Orange		750ml		Ketel One Ketel One Citron	4.20 4.20	Kahlua Coffee Liqueur	3.20 4.00
Pineapple				Belvedere	6.50	Cointreau Triple Sec Disaranno	4.00
Cranberry				Belvedere	0.50	Luxardo Amaretto	4.50
Mango						Luxardo / Amaretto	4.30
HOT BEVERA	GES	5	••••	RA	RE COI	LLECTION	
Our coffee is hand roasted in Whitby by The Baytown Coffee Compa		he Baytown Coffee Company		(BY THE BOTTLE)			
Tea			3.50	Toharmony 12 Vacus Old	299.00	A.D. Dattmay 10 Vacua Old	300.00
English Breakfast I Earl Grey I	Chai			Tobermory 12-Years-Old Isle of Mull	299.00	A.D. Rattray 18-Years-Old Blair Athol 12-Year-Old	399.00 299.00
						Tobermory 24-Year-Old	499.00
Herbal Tea			3.00	Infrequent Flyers - Fettercairn 14-Year-Old	399.00	Bruichladdich	999.00
Ceylon I Peppermint I Green I l	Fennel			Caol Ila 14-Year-Old	299.00	XOP 26-Year-Old	<i>J</i> JJ.00
0.00			2.50	Ben Nevis 10-Year-Old	299.00	Glen Scotia 1992	999.00
Coffee			3.50	2011 10 10 10 10 10 10		Gorda & Macphail	,,,,,
Espresso I Americano I Latte I	Cappu	ccino					



### COCKTAILS

All Priced at £9.50

Mango Lassi Sour

El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Lime, Mango Puree, Mango Juice

**Tamarind Tales** 

Vodka, Triple Sec, Tamarind Vodka Infusion, Mango Juice, Yellow Pepper Infusion, Basil

Southern High Roller

Glengoyne(10y/o), Honey Rose Water and Soda

**Indian Sour** 

Chai Infused Scotch, Lime, Triple Sec, Cacao Blanc, Cardamom Bitter

Silk Road

Cardamom & Cinnamon Infused Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua, Demerara Sugar Syrup, Cream Liqueur

Mango Missionary Downfall

White Rum, Lime, Demerara Sugar, Mango Juice, Peach & Basil Syrup, Mint Mezcal Nimbu Pani

Gente de Mezcal Espadin, Lime, Saline, Soda top

**Garam Masala Old Fashioned** 

Garam masala Infused Bourbon. Angoustra Bitters, Cardamom Bitters, Demerara Sugar

Pineapple Daiguiri

Pineapple Skin Infused Rum, Lime, Demerara Sugar

**Tropical Wave** 

Blood Orange Gin, Yellow Chartreuse, Almond Syrup, Pineapple, Lemon, Aquafaba

**Cucumber & Rosewater Southside** 

Gin, Rosewater, Lime, Sugar, Cucumber, Fresh Mint

**Coastal Tide** 

Lemon Vodka, Limoncello, Pineapple Juice, Apple, Ginger, Corriander Leaves

## **ALCOHOL - FREE COCKTAILS**

6.00

**Mythical Mojito** Myth Rum Alternative, Lime, Demerara Sugar, Mint

Nimbu Pani 6.00 Indian Home-Style Spiced Fresh Lemonade

Virgin Colada 6.00

Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup Lactic Acid Drops, Sugar, Marachino Cherry

Nogroni

Seedlip Gin, Lyres Aperitif Rossi, Lyres Italian Orange

7.00

6.00

Floral red fruit and citrus aromas,

with generous flavours of berries,

structured with a fine finish.

tangerine zest and a refreshing finish.

**DESSERT WINE** 

Moscato Passito 'Palazzina', Italy(375ml)

Ripe apricot and acacia honey characters with honeyed

Cosnopolitan

Seedlip Gin Alternative, Orange Juice, Cranberry.

Lime

### sweetness, well-balanced by a fresh citrus zest bite. LOW OR NO ALCOHOL WINE

17.00 Willowglen, Gewurtztraminer Riesling, 0% A great white wine, without the alcohol! Vallformosa, 0% Cava, Spain 21.00 Pear, apple and tropical aromas, smooth and

SPARKLING WINE

	125ML	200ML	ROLLE
Prosecco, II Caggio DOC, Italy	5.50	9.50	28.00
Lively bubbles and a smooth mousse,			
with apple and pear fruit flavours and			
a refreshing finish			
Greyfrairs, Sauvignon Blanc, England	Í		40.00
Deliciously English Sauvignon Blanc			
aromas and flavours of gooseberry and			
elderflower, heightened by delicate sweet citr	us fruits.		
Taittinger, Brut Reserve NV, France			65.00
Light and delicate, hints of fruits and			
brioche, with depth, elegance and			
a long fresh finish.			

# ROSE'& ORANGE WINE

	125ML	175ML	BOTTLE	
Amore Vino, Pinot Grigio, Italy	4.50	6.00	24.00	
Fresh and floral aromas, with a zesty citrus				
finish and lively acidity.				
Quinta Vista, Portugal	5.00	6.50	28.00	
Red fruit jam and spicy aromas, with a				
velvety structured and elegant finish				
Rose' d'Anjou, France	5.00	7.00	29.00	
A genuinely enjoyable medium-dry				
rosé from Anjou.				
Solara, Orange, Romania	6.00	7.20	30.00	
Complex and structured, with elegant				
stone fruits flavours, a powerful tannin				
structure and a long finish.				
Rosa de Azafran, Spain			31.00	
Light and delicate, hints of fruits and				
brioche, with depth, elegance and				
a long fresh finish.				
Miraval, Studio Rose', France			36.00	
Fresh with notes of grapefruit and white flow	vers,			
a lovely texture coupled with flavours of apr	icot,			
peach and citrus.				
Domaine Tropez, Crazy Bulles, Fran	nce		36.00	

28.00

Premier Cru, France

Pinquillo, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

tropical fruit flavours, balanced acidity.

Ca'di Ponti, Grillo, Italy

Aromas of white flowers and herbs, with fresh,

Honeyed and spicy, with ginger and stone fruit,

ripe citrus characters and a creamy texture.

False Bay, Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Bready aromas, herbaceous notes, a creamy lemon character and great textural complexity.

Domaine de Vedilhan, Viognier, France

Vidussi Collio, Pinot Grigio, Italy

House of Beja, Branco, Portugal

Akluj, Chardonnay, India

orange and pineapple.

Richly textured and nicely balanced with flavours

of apricots and a delicate bitterness on the finish.

Aromas of citrus and green apple, fresh acidity,

stone fruit and a savoury, gently nutty finish.

Floral notes and white summer fruit aromas, with expressive ripe fruit, invigorating acidity.

Fresh and textural with aromas of dried flowers,

Apple character aromas, with citrus and floral

with stone fruit flavours, texture and a citrus finish

Lightly toasted, buttery oak aromas, with complexity

Dark fruit aromas and spice, with plum and bramble,

a hint of vanilla, pepper and supple tannins.

and minerality and plenty of fresh Chablis acidity.

Bischofliche, DOM, Riesling, Germany

hints, pure, bright fruit in an off-dry style. Sepp, Classic Gruner Veltiner, Austria

Domaine de la Motte Chablis

Aromas of pear, kiwi, apricot and white spice

and minerally and pienty of fresh endous detaity.			
RED WINE	•••••	• • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • •
	125ML	175ML	BOTTLE
Dry River, Shiraz, Australia	5.00	6.00	24.00
Smooth and rich with spicy flavours & dark berry			
fruits, balanced tannins and a concentrated finish.			
Pinquillo, Merlot, Chile	5.00	6.00	26.00
Aromas of red fruits, plums, coffee and chocolate,			
rip toe and soft with smooth, seductive tannins			
Calusari, Pinot Noir, Romania.	5.00	6.00	26.00
Gorgeous dark fruit flavours, with layers of black			
cherry, raspberry, cinnamon and spicy aromatics.			
Raul Perez, Adaras Aldea, Spain	6.00	7.25	32.00
A wonderful blend of Garnacha Tintorera and Syrah.			
Paolo Leo, Primitivo, Italy	6.00	7.25	32.00
Ripe cherry and black cherry, with spicy notes,			
smooth tannins and a finish of ripe forest fruits.			
Akluj, Merlot, India	6.25	8.25	36.00
Fruit driven with well-blended tannins, integrated oak,			
a good character and a long savoury finish.			
Wildflower, Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia	6.00	7.45	33.00
Fruitful and vibrant, with dark berries, plum fruit			
and a delicious texture.			
Chateau du Cadre heritage, Malbec, France			35.00
Dark brooding fruit, softened by plummy Merlot			
and a nice touch of lip-smacking acidity.			
Cline Cellars, 'Old Vine' Zinfandel, USA	6.75		36.00
Ripe black cherry and strawberry fruits, with spice			
notes of star anise, clove and supple tannins.			
Riondo, Amarone della Valpolicella, Italy	8.00		46.00

125ML

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.50

6.25

6.25

6.75

6.75

8.00

175ML

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.50

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

BOTTLE

24.00

26.00

26.00

29.00

35.00

36.00

30.00

36.00

36.00

46.00